
2021 - 2022
Season

Tickets are available online at www.kiawahisland.org/events.  All events are open to the public, but Kiawah property owners 
have a 3-day lead time on tickets for Arts Council events. *Cultural events (gold) have only one release date.

Charleston Jazz Orchestra -
Ellington at Newport
Sunday, August 15, 2021
West Beach Conf. Center | 7:30 p.m.
Ticket Release: 6/18 
Cost: $25

The Charlestones
Sunday, September 19, 2021
Church of Our Saviour | 4 p.m.
Ticket Release: Kiawah 8/31 Public 9/3
Cost: No Charge

Moranz Entertainment - 
The Glory of Gershwin
Sunday, October 3, 2021
West Beach Conf. Center | 7:30 p.m.
Ticket Release: 9/17
Cost: $10

Zlatomir Fung, Cellist
Tuesday, November 2, 2021
Church of Our Saviour | 7:30 p.m.
Ticket Release: Kiawah 10/15 Public 10/18
Cost: No Charge

Charleston Symphony Orchestra 
Following the Tour of Homes
Saturday, November 13, 2021
West Beach Conf. Center | 5 p.m.
No Tickets Required

Howard Blackwell 
Magician, Illusionist & Comedian
Thursday, November 18, 2021
The Seabrook Island Club | 7:30 p.m.
Ticket Release: Kiawah 11/1 Public 11/4
Cost: $10

Burning River Brass
Friday, December 17, 2021
Holy Spirit Catholic Church | 7:30  p.m.
Ticket Release: Kiawah 11/30 Public 12/3
Cost: No Charge

PURE Theatre presents
BUYER AND CELLAR a comedy 
by Jonathan Tolins
Sunday, October 17, 2021
Turtle Point Clubhouse | 4 p.m.
Ticket Release: Kiawah 9/28 Public 10/1
Cost: $10

Piano Bar Series (Wednesdays)*
Sept. 22: Gary Pecorella
Oct. 27: Steve Joy Trio
Nov. 10: TBD
The Sandcastle | 5-7 p.m.
No Tickets Required

*Piano Bar & Art Film dates subject to change

In Memory of Gary R. Rice

Quentin E. Baxter presents...
Nicki Parrot (vocals, bass)
Sunday, January 9, 2022
Turtle Point Clubhouse | 5 p.m.
Ticket Release: 11/22
Cost: $30 or $75 for series via 
baxtermusic.com
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Quentin E. Baxter presents...
Louis Heriveaux (piano) feat. 
Karlea Lynne (vocals)
Sunday, February 13, 2022
Turtle Point Clubhouse | 5 p.m.
Ticket Release: 11/22
Cost: $30 or $75 for series via 
baxtermusic.com

Quentin E. Baxter presents...
Shana Tucker  (vocals, cello)
Sunday, March 13, 2022
Turtle Point Clubhouse | 5 p.m.
Ticket Release: 11/22
Cost: $30 or $75 for series via 
baxtermusic.com

Columbia City Ballet -
Off the Wall & Onto the Stage
Tuesday, March 8, 2022
West Beach Conf. Center | 7:30 p.m.
Ticket Release: 2/22
Cost: $10

College of Charleston Young Artists
Monday, March 21, 2022
Turtle Point | 7:30 p.m.
Ticket Release: Kiawah 3/4 Public 3/7
Cost: $10

Karla Bonoff
Thursday, April 21, 2022
The Seabrook Island Club | 7:30 p.m.
Ticket Release: Kiawah 4/4 Public 4/7
Cost: $10

Brubeck Brothers Quartet Cele-
brates Dave Brubeck's Centennial
Wednesday, April 6, 2022
The Seabrook Island Club | 7:30 p.m.
Ticket Release: Kiawah 3/18 Public 3/21
Cost: $10

Piccolo Preview
Sunday, May 1, 2022
Holy Spirit Catholic Church | 4 p.m.
Ticket Release: 4/15
Cost: No Charge

16th Annual Blues by the Sea
Sunday, April 24, 2022
Freshfields Village | 3 -7 p.m.
No Tickets Required

Charlton Singleton & 
Contemporary Flow
Tuesday, February 22, 2022
Turtle Point Clubhouse | 7:30 p.m.
Ticket Release: 2/8
Cost: $10

Liquid Pleasure
Friday, January 14, 2022
West Beach Conf. Center| 7:30 p.m.
Ticket Release: Kiawah 12/28 Public 12/31
Cost: $10

Charleston Symphony Orchestra
Spring Concert
Sunday, March 27, 2022
Holy Spirit Catholic Church |5 p.m.
Ticket Release: Kiawah 3/8 Public 3/11 
Cost: No Charge

Conrad Tao
Monday, April 18, 2022
The Seabrook Island Club | 7:30 p.m.
Ticket Release: Kiawah 4/1 Public 4/4
Cost: $10

Piano Bar Series (Wednesdays)*
Jan. 26: Jim Hockenberry 
Feb. 16: Chris Dodson
Mar. 16: Glenn Brown
The Sandcastle | 5-7 p.m.
No Tickets Required

Violinist Benjamin Beilman
Friday, March 11, 2022
Church of Our Saviour | 7:30 p.m.
Ticket Release: 2/25
Cost: No Charge

Art Film Series (Fridays)*
Jan:  TBD - Midnight in Paris
Feb: TBD - City Lights
Mar: TBD - Legend of Bagger Vance
April: TBD - The Agony and the Ecstasy 
The Municipal Center| 2-4 p.m.
No Tickets Required
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